Rank | Fleet
1st | YS2
2nd | YS2
3rd | YS2
4th | YS2
5th | YS2
6th |YS2
7th | YS2
8th |YS2
9th | YS2
10th | YS2
11th | YS2
12th | YS2
Rank | Fleet
1 YS2
2 YS2

Boat

For sail Team/old's cool
Equilibre

Blue Star

Dada/Nagy Olelés

Csillam/Yolo Team
Villon/6-0s molo
Huncut

Gonzé/Dél-Balatoni Vitorlasiskola-
Rénsza

Silentium

Enyveskez(drnagy/Dél-Balatoni
Vitorlasis

Libanyak/Dél-Balatoni
Vitorlasiskola-Kra

Discovery/Moana

2. Télap6 Regatta 2025. YS-2.
BL YachtClub Balatonlelle 2025. december 06.

Eredmény

YS2 Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: AS, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat type

Dehler 36
cws

Dufour 29

Banner 28
Racer

Sudar
Regatta

Bavaria 37C
Dixie 35
H-boat

Sudar
Regatta

Bavaria 36

Sudar
Regatta

Dufour 360

Beneteau 34

Boat Boat type

For sail Team/old's cool Dehler 36
Cws

Equilibre Dufour 29

SailNo | Club

BLYC

Balatonfenyves

BLYC

SailNo | Club

HelmName

Jaksa Tamas

Slezak
Andras

HelmName CrewName YS R1 |R2 | Total | Nett

Jaksa Tamas Dobrovolni Andras 97.19 |10 (1.0 |20 |20

Slezak Andras | Hortobagyi Péter, Barna Péter, Vidéki Zsolt, Téth Gyula David, 106.66 (2.0 |2.0 |40 |4.0
Kozma Béla

Légradi Mark | Hamilton Michael, Hamilton Kata 100 50 |40 (9.0 (9.0

Zador Tamas Dr. Lovas Andrea 98.57 |40 |50 |9.0 |9.0

Seres Laszlo Kérmdczy Péter, Arva Antal, Keresnyei Janos, Sasvari Jozsef 99.55 8.0 3.0 [11.0 [11.0

Szabé Gellért | Szabadi Tibor, Apré Miklds, Mészaros Tiinde, Brunner Tamas 105.74 |3.0 9.0 [ 12.0 [12.0

Nagy Gabor Bihari Kitti, Szentandrasi Fléra, Vattay Armin 106.19 7.0 |6.0 | 13.0 |[13.0

Maijthényi Barany Dénes, Barany Richard, Barany Kristéf 98.57 /6.0 8.0 [14.0 |14.0

Matyas

Krehé Rébert | Kiihne Attila, Kiihne Attila 103.11 {10.0|7.0 [17.0 |17.0

Szollar Tamas | Németh Péter, Csillag Laszld, Csaki-Hatalovits Gyula 98.57 /9.0 [11.0/20.0 [20.0

Galantha Fekete Gabor, Fekete Judit, Kurgyis Enikd, Kiss Botond, Kiss 105.78 |12.0 |10.0| 22.0 | 22.0

Gergely Barnabas, Kiss Balazs

Brasnyo Pal Nagy Akos Gyérgy, Debreczeni Béla, Damoczi Janos, Shejda Csaba, | 105 11.0 |12.0|23.0 |23.0
Varga Norbert, Vincze Endre

R1 - YS2 Fleet

CrewName YS

Dobrovolni Andras

Hortobagyi Péter, Barna Péter, Vidéki Zsolt, Téth
Gyula David, Kozma Béla

Start: YS 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:00

97.19

Start | Finish
11:00 | 11:23:10 | 0:23:10 | 0:23:50

Elapsed | Corrected | Points

106.66 | 11:00 | 11:26:15| 0:26:15 | 0:24:37

1.0

2.0



Rank
3

10
1"

12

Rank

Fleet
YS2

YS2

YS2

YS2

YS2
YS2

YS2

YS2
YS2

YS2

Fleet
YS2

YS2

YS2

YS2

YS2

YS2
YS2
YS2

YS2

Boat

Villon/6-0s molo
Dada/Nagy Olelés
Blue Star
Gonzoé/Dél-Balatoni
Vitorlasiskola-Rénsza

Huncut

Csillam/Yolo Team

Enyveskez(6rnagy/Dél-Balatoni

Vitorlasis
Silentium

Discovery/Moana

Libanyak/Dél-Balatoni
Vitorlasiskola-Kra

Boat

For sail Team/old's cool
Equilibre

Csillam/Yolo Team
Blue Star

Dada/Nagy Olelés

Huncut
Silentium

Gonzdé/Dél-Balatoni
Vitorlasiskola-Rénsza

Villon/6-0s molo

Boat type
Dixie 35

Sudar
Regatta

Banner 28
Racer

Sudar
Regatta

H-boat
Bavaria 37C

Sudar
Regatta

Bavaria 36

Beneteau 34

Dufour 360

Boat type

Dehler 36
CWSs

Dufour 29

Bavaria 37C

Banner 28
Racer

Sudar
Regatta

H-boat
Bavaria 36

Sudar
Regatta

Dixie 35

SailNo | Club

BLYC

Balatonfenyves

BLYC

Start: YS 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:55

SailNo | Club

BLYC

Balatonfenyves

HelmName

Szabé Gellért
Zador Tamas
Légradi Mark
Majthényi
Matyas

Nagy Gabor

Seres Laszlo

Szollar Tamas

Kreho Rébert

Brasny6 Pal | Nagy Akos Gyérgy, Debreczeni Béla, Damoczi
Janos, Shejda Csaba, Varga Norbert, Vincze Endre
Galantha Fekete Gabor, Fekete Judit, Kurgyis Enikd, Kiss
Gergely Botond, Kiss Barnabas, Kiss Balazs
R2 - YS2 Fleet

HelmName

Jaksa Tamas

Slezak
Andras

Seres Laszlo
Légradi Mark
Z&dor Tamas
Nagy Gabor

Krehoé Rébert

Maijthényi
Matyas

Szabé Gellért

CrewName

Szabadi Tibor, Apré Miklés, Mészaros Tinde,

Brunner Tamas

Dr. Lovas Andrea

Hamilton Michael, Hamilton Kata
Barany Dénes, Barany Richard, Barany Kristof

Bihari Kitti, Szentandrasi Fléra, Vattay Armin

Koérmdczy Péter, Arva Antal, Keresnyei Janos,

Sasvari Jozsef

Németh Péter, Csillag Laszld, Csaki-Hatalovits

Gyula
Kihne Attila, Kiihne Attila

CrewName

Dobrovolni Andras

Hortobagyi Péter, Barna Péter, Vidéki Zsolt, Téth
Gyula David, Kozma Béla

Kérméczy Péter, Arva Antal, Keresnyei Janos,

Sasvari Jozsef

Hamilton Michael, Hamilton Kata

Dr. Lovas Andrea

Bihari Kitti, Szentandrasi Fléra, Vattay Armin

Klhne Attila, Kiihne Attila

Barany Dénes, Barany Richard, Barany Kristof

Szabadi Tibor, Apré Miklés, Mészaros Tlinde,

Brunner Tamas

YS
105.74

98.57

100

98.57

106.19
99.55

98.57

103.11
105

105.78

YS
97.19

106.66

99.55

100

98.57

106.19
103.11
98.57

105.74

Start
11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00
11:00

11:00

11:00
11:00

11:00

Start
12:55

12:55

12:55

12:55

12:55

12:55
12:55
12:55

12:55

Finish
11:28:30

11:27:25

11:29:55

11:31:08

11:34:31
11:32:58

11:33:03

11:40:05
11:48:52

11:49:54

Finish

13:29:31

13:35:20

13:34:23

13:37:05

13:37:31

13:41:12
13:41:30
13:39:59

13:43:39

Elapsed | Corrected | Points

0:28:30

0:27:25

0:29:55

0:31:08

0:34:31
0:32:58

0:33:03

0:40:05
0:48:52

0:49:54

Elapsed
0:34:31

0:40:20

0:39:23

0:42:05

0:42:31

0:46:12
0:46:30
0:44:59

0:48:39

0:26:57

0:27:49

0:29:55

0:31:35

0:32:30
0:33:07

0:33:32

0:38:52
0:46:32

0:47:10

Corrected
0:35:31

0:37:49

0:39:34

0:42:05

0:43:08

0:43:30
0:45:06
0:45:38

0:46:01

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0
8.0

9.0

10.0
11.0

12.0

Points
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0
7.0
8.0

9.0



Rank | Fleet

10

11

12

YS2

YS2

YS2

Boat SailNo | Club

BLYC

Boat type

Libanyak/Dél-Balatoni Dufour 360

Vitorlasiskola-Kra

EnyveskezOdrnagy/Dél-Balatoni | Sudar
Vitorlasis Regatta

Discovery/Moana Beneteau 34

HelmName CrewName
Galantha Fekete Gabor, Fekete Judit, Kurgyis Enikd, Kiss
Gergely Botond, Kiss Barnabas, Kiss Balazs

Szollar Tamas

Brasnyo Pal

Németh Péter, Csillag Laszld, Csaki-Hatalovits
Gyula

Nagy Akos Gyérgy, Debreczeni Béla, Damoczi
Janos, Shejda Csaba, Varga Norbert, Vincze Endre

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02

www.sailwave.com

YS

Start | Finish | Elapsed

105.78 | 12:55| 13:46:33 | 0:51:33

98.57

105

12:55| 13:45:58 | 0:50:58

12:55| 13:49:46 | 0:54:46

Corrected | Points

0:48:44

0:51:42

0:52:10

10.0

11.0

12.0


https://www.sailwave.com/

